
Address: 6631 N Hubbard Lake Road , Hubbard Lake , MI ; 49747

MLS#: 201832792 List Price: $ 239,900

Type: Residential
Acreage Status: Active

Prop Type: Residential Bedrooms: 3
Bathrooms: 1 Gar Y/N: Yes
Gar Type: Attached/UN Gar Stall: 1
Gar Size: 22 X15 Style: Ranch
Waterfront: No County: Alcona

Lake/River Other:  

Construction: Frame Frontage: None Res for Approx %
Wooded 50.00

Tax ID 021-002-300-010-00 #Acres: 5.00 Lot Dim: 5 acres
Yr Built: 1954 Above SqFt: 1624 Total SqFt: 1624
SqFt Source: Agent Measure School District: Alcona Township/City/Village: Caledonia
Subdivision or T/R: T28 N R7 E Ownership Status: Estate Realtor.com Type: Residential-Single Family
Full Baths 1 Half Baths 0 Internet Access Unknown
Public Remarks: Welcome Home! Nestled on 5 acres, this 3 bedrooms, with additional space for expanding makes is a dream for county living yet close to
town and only miles from public access to Hubbard Lake the famous all-sports lake destination. A few of the homes highlights are newly updated Fresh flooring
(just installed), central air, and added steel garage for additional storage. This property offers endless possibilities for country living with modern conveniences,
all in a peaceful setting. Whether you're starting a hobby farm or simply want to enjoy the peaceful serenity of rural life, this home is perfect for you! Don't delay
schedule your showing today and experience this one-of-a-kind treasure for yourself!
Directions: From the corner of Werth and Hubbard Lake Road. Turn Right onto Hubbard Lake Road in 8.6 mi turn left onto Hubert Road. In 1.5 miles turn
Right onto Hubbard Lake Road. In .8 mi turn right into the property driveway.
Showing Instructions: Lock Box; Showingtime

Rooms:

Living Room Size: 19.8 X13.8; Living
Room Level: 1st; Dining Room Size: 11.6
X23.5 combo; Dining Room Level: 1st;
Kitchen Size: 11.6 X23.5 combo; Kitchen
Level: 1st; Bedroom 1 Size: 14.8X10.8;
Bedroom 1 Level: 1st; Bedroom 2 Size:
12.5 X 12; Bedroom 2 Level: 1st;
Bedroom 3 Size: 10.5 X10.6; Bedroom 3
Level: 1st; Bath 1 Type: Full; Bath 1
Level: 1st; Bath 1 Size: 9.5X 7.8; Utility
Room Size: 9 X11

Other Rooms: Mud Room; Sun Room
Interior Features: Stacked Washer/Dryer

Appliances & Equipmt: Garage Door Opener; Range/Oven; Wall
Oven

Foundation: Basement
Basement Specifics: Full; Basement Size: 27X54

Taxes and Possession: Possession: immediate; Association
Dues: No

Heating/Air: Baseboard
Laundry: Main Level
Water: Well
Sewer: Septic
Age: 31+ Years Approx; Unknown
Exterior: Aluminum; Shingles
Road: Paved

Terms: Cash; Conventional Mortgage; FHA;
USDA/RD; VA

Ownership Status: Estate

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2024 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Laura Burkhard on Monday, December 09, 2024 1:36 PM. The
information on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.

http://www.waterwonderlandboard.com/
http://www.flexmls.com/copyright_notice.html?2


 Tax Info for MLS # 201832792 6631 N Hubbard Lake Road, Hubbard Lake, MI 49747 $239,900

6631 N Hubbard Lake Rd, Hubbard Lake, MI 49747, Alcona County
APN: 021-002-300-010-00  CLIP: 1020015442

OWNER INFORMATION
Owner Name Shiemke Judith E Tax Billing Zip 49747

Owner Name 2 Klein Lois Carrier Route R011

Tax Billing Address 6631 N Hubbard Lake Rd Owner Occupied Yes

Tax Billing City & State Hubbard Lake, MI

COMMUNITY INSIGHTS
Median Home Value $287,088 School District ALCONA COMMUNITY SC

HOOLS

Median Home Value Ratin
g

4 / 10 Family Friendly Score 69 / 100

Total Crime Risk Score (for
the neighborhood, relative t
o the nation)

81 / 100 Walkable Score 14 / 100

Total Incidents (1 yr) 6 Q1 Home Price Forecast $305,815

Standardized Test Rank 26 / 100 Last 2 Yr Home Appreciati
on

17%

LOCATION INFORMATION
School District Alcona Section 2

School District Name Alcona Range 07E

Census Tract 1.00 Lot # 10

Census Block Group 2 Block 300

Zip Code 49747 Flood Zone Code X

Carrier Route R011 Flood Zone Panel 26001C0100D
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